SERIE B OPEN

14 Gennaio

Venezia Eremitani PD
CB Trieste CB Udine

28 Gennaio

CB Udine Venezia
Eremitani PD CB Trieste

4 Febbraio

CB Trieste Venezia

CB Udine Eremitani PD
11 Febbraio

Eremitani PD Venezia

CB Udine CB Trieste
18 Febbraio

Venezia CB Udine
CB Trieste Eremitani PD
25 Febbraio

Venezia CB Trieste
Eremitani PD CB Udine

SERIE B FEMMINILE

14 Gennaio
Padova
CB Trieste

28 Gennaio
CB Udine
Verona

4 Febbraio
CB Trieste
CB Udine

11 Febbraio
Verona
CB Udine

18 Febbraio
Padova
CB Trieste

25 Febbraio
Padova
Verona

Verona
CB Udine

Padova
CB Trieste

Padova
Verona

Padova
CB Trieste

CB Udine
Verona

CB Trieste
CB Udine

95
81

103
98

108
82

43
121

104
107

75
68

160
63

84
93

86

38
132

47
139

123
43

66
90

77
62

48
76

104
69

92
56

63
50

30
113

91
81

23

117
40

53
38

56
96

N

N

N

N

N

o

o

o

N

o

N

[EEN

CLASSIFICA

Squadra

Punti

Venezia

CB Udine

Eremitani PD

CB Trieste

HIO1|N |00

CLASSIFICA

Squadra

Punti

Padova

CB Udine

Verona

CB Trieste

NIN|O|©




SERIE C OPEN

14 Gennaio

San Dona CMM Trieste
Treviso Nino Marcon VE

28 Gennaio
Nino Marcon VE
CMM Trieste

4 Febbraio
Treviso
Nino Marcon VE

11 Febbraio
CMM Trieste
Nino Marcon VE

18 Febbraio
San Dona
Treviso

25 Febbraio
San Dona
CMM Trieste

San Dona
Treviso

San Dona
CMM Trieste

San Dona
Treviso

Nino Marcon VE
CMM Trieste

Treviso
Nino Marcon VE

77
72

75
67

66
115

82

60
93

63
24

83
89

71
85

84
79

93

77
57

83
77

[ —

[ —

o

[ERN

CLASSIFICA

Squadra

Punti

Nino Marcon VE

Treviso

San Dona

CMM Trieste

R|A~|00|O




