# **SERIE B OPEN**

14 Gennaio					
Venezia	Eremitani PD	95	66	2	0
CB Trieste	CB Udine	81	90	0	2
28 Gennaio					
CB Udine	Venezia	103	77	2	0
Eremitani PD	CB Trieste	98	62	2	0
4 Febbraio					
CB Trieste	Venezia	108	48	2	0
CB Udine	Eremitani PD	82	76	1	1
11 Febbraio					
Eremitani PD	Venezia	43	104	0	2
CB Udine	CB Trieste	121	69	2	0
18 Febbraio					
Venezia	CB Udine	104	92	2	0
CB Trieste	Eremitani PD	107	56	2	0
25 Febbraio					
Venezia	CB Trieste	75	63	2	0
Eremitani PD	CB Udine	68	50	2	0

# **CLASSIFICA**

Squadra	Punti
Venezia	8
CB Udine	7
Eremitani PD	5
CB Trieste	4

# **SERIE B FEMMINILE**

14 Gennaio					
Padova	Verona	160	30	2	0
CB Trieste	CB Udine	63	113	0	2
28 Gennaio					
	D. J.	0.4	0.4	•	2
CB Udine	Padova	84	91	0	2
Verona	CB Trieste	93	81	2	0
4 Febbraio					
CB Trieste	Padova			0	0
CB Udine	Verona	86	23	2	0
11 Febbraio					
Verona	Padova	38	117	0	2
CB Udine	CB Trieste	132	40	2	0
18 Febbraio					
Padova	CB Udine	47	53	1	1
CB Trieste	Verona	139	38	2	0
25 Febbraio					
Padova	CB Trieste	123	56	2	0
Verona	CB Udine	43	96	0	2

# **CLASSIFICA**

Squadra	Punti
Padova	9
CB Udine	9
Verona	2
CB Trieste	2

## **SERIE C OPEN**

14 Gennaio					
San Donà	CMM Trieste	77	83	1	1
Treviso	Nino Marcon VE	72	89	0	2
00.0					
28 Gennaio					4
Nino Marcon VE	San Donà	75	71	1	1
CMM Trieste	Treviso	67	85	0	2
4 Fobbroio					
4 Febbraio				•	_
Treviso	San Donà	66	84	0	2
Nino Marcon VE	CMM Trieste	115	79	2	0
11 Febbraio					
i i reporato					
ON 4N 4 T : 4	0 0 1			^	^
CMM Trieste	San Donà			0	0
CMM Trieste Nino Marcon VE		82	93	0 0	0 2
Nino Marcon VE		82	93	_	•
Nino Marcon VE  18 Febbraio	Treviso			0	2
Nino Marcon VE  18 Febbraio  San Donà	Treviso  Nino Marcon VE	60	77	0	2
Nino Marcon VE  18 Febbraio	Treviso			0	2
Nino Marcon VE  18 Febbraio  San Donà	Treviso  Nino Marcon VE	60	77	0	2
Nino Marcon VE  18 Febbraio  San Donà  Treviso	Treviso  Nino Marcon VE	60	77	0	2
Nino Marcon VE  18 Febbraio San Donà Treviso  25 Febbraio	Treviso  Nino Marcon VE  CMM Trieste	60 93	77 57	0 0 2	2 2 0

## **CLASSIFICA**

Squadra	Punti
Nino Marcon VE	9
Treviso	8
San Donà	4
CMM Trieste	1